6/7/13 Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

WOMEN NETWORKS LTD.
Scrip Code : 531396 Quarter Ending : December 2012
Date Begin : 01 Oct 2012 Date End: 31 Dec 2012
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming
full conversion of warrants and convertible 4349670
securities
Number Asa
As a %of As a %of of % of Total
(A+B) (A+B+C) No. of
shares
Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 5 625900 619100 14.39 14.39 0 0.00
Bodies Corporate 1 265220 265220 6.10 6.10 0 0.00
Sub Total 6 891120 884320 20.49 20.49 0 0.00
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of Promoter and 6 891120 884320 2049 2049 0 0.00
Promoter Group (A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate 110 987705 963705 22.71 22.71 0 0.00
Individuals
Individual shareholders holding 2265 1238590 893979 2848 28.48 0 0.00

nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh
Individual shareholders holding

www.bseindia.com/corporates/Shareholding Pattern.aspx?scripcd=531396&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=76.00&Flag=New 12



6/7/13
nominal share capital In excess oTKs. 1
lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Hindu Undivided Families
Non Resident Indians
Clearing Members
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been
issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Public
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

32

56

47

2463

2463

2469

2469

Shareholding Pattern

8Y3624
338631
218089
194
120348
3458550
3458550

4349670

4349670

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding

Rajesh Kumar Pagaria
Manging Director

8Y3624

338631

218089

194

120348

3089939

3089939

3974259

3974259

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group”

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

20.04

7.79

5.01

0.00

277

79.51

79.51

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20.04

7.79

5.01

0.00

2.77

79.51

79.51

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

U.0U

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by ‘promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of

the total number of shares.

www.bseindia.com/corporates/Shareholding Pattern.aspx?scripcd=531396&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=76.00&Flag=New

22



