Shareholding Pattern

WOMEN NETWORKS LTD.

Scrip Code: 531396 Quarter Ending: December 2012 Date Begin: 01 Oct 2012 Date End: 31 Dec 2012 No. of partly As a % of total no. of Partly paid-up shares paid-up As a % of total no. of shares of the company partly paid-up shares shares 0 0.00 0.00 Held by promoter/promoter group held by public 0 0.00 0.00 Total 0 0.00 0.00 As a % of total no. of shares of the company No. of As a % of total no. of outstanding Outstanding convertible securities outstanding convertible assuming full conversion of the convertible securities securities securities Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00 held by public 0 0.00 0.00 Total 0 0.00 0.00 As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the company No. of Warrants assuming full conversion of warrants warrant warrants Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00 0 held by public 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Total 0 Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible 4349670 securities Total No. of Shares Shares pledged Total Total Shareholding No. of held in or as a % of Total No. Category of Shareholder No. of Shareholders Dematerialized otherwise of Shares Shares Form encumbered As a Number Asa% of Asa% of % of Total of (A+B) (A+B+C) No. of shares **Shares** (A) Shareholding of Promoter and **Promoter Group** (1) Indian Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 625900 619100 14.39 14.39 0.00 **Bodies Corporate** 0.00 265220 265220 6.10 6.10 0 **Sub Total** 891120 884320 20.49 20.49 n 0.00 (2) Foreign Total shareholding of Promoter and 891120 884320 20.49 20.49 0.00 0 Promoter Group (A) (B) Public Shareholding (1) Institutions (2) Non-Institutions **Bodies Corporate** 110 987705 963705 22.71 22.71 0 0.00 Individuals Individual shareholders holding 1238590 893979 28.48 28.48 0.00 nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh Individual shareholders holding

6/7/13 nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	32	Shareholdii 893624	ng Pattern 893624	20.54	20.54	U	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	56	338631	338631	7.79	7.79	0	0.00
Hindu Undivided Families	47	218089	218089	5.01	5.01	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	2	194	194	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Clearing Members	7	120348	120348	2.77	2.77	0	0.00
Sub Total	2463	3458550	3089939	79.51	79.51	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	2463	3458550	3089939	79.51	79.51	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	2469	4349670	3974259	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2) Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	2469	4349670	3974259	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

Notes:

- 1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
- 2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
- 3. Public shareholding

Rajesh Kumar Pagaria Manging Director

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.